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Gold Level Sponsors
American Dental Association
Booth #: 21
211 E. Chicago Ave
Chicago, IL  60611
312-440-2667
Representative(s):

Jeanine Pekkarinen pekkarinenj@ada.org
Not an ADA Member Dentist? Join and get all the benefits of
ADA membership. Membership in the American Dental
Association provides you services and products you can trust
that will save you time and money.  Stop by the ADA Booth for
more information. Grow Your Programs As a non-profit
organization or U.S. government agency, you are entitled to the
members only pricing on ADA Catalog Products. Get access to
clinical data, CE courses, practice management information and
industry surveys to help you manage your programs more
efficiently and effectively. Stay Up-to-Date Get the latest
information about new products and treatments from ADA.org,
The Journal of the American Dental Association (JADA), ADA
News, and ADA Professional Product Review.

Platinum Sponsors

Aseptico
Booth #: 2 & 3
8333 216th Street SE
Woodinville, WA  98072
425-487-3157
Representative(s):

Ken Goff kgoff@aseptico.com
Darryl Weis dweis@aseptico.com

Aseptico manufactures a full range of portable dental
equipment designed for use by the U.S. Military, Department
of Public Health, and mobile dental providers. Our product line
features self-contained and portable dental delivery systems,
compressors, patient chairs, lights, x-ray units and mobile cart
systems.

Medical Products Laboratories, Inc.
Booth #: 1
9990 Global Rd
Philadephia, PA  19115
215-677-2700
Representative(s):

Gerry Beverley gbeverley@mplusa.com
Peggy Kelly pkelly@mplusa.com

Manufacturer of NaFrinse fluoride mouthrinse, varnish, sealants
and fluoride supplements.

DentaQuest, LLC
Booth #: 6
12121 N Corporate Parkway
Mequon, WI  53092
262-241-7140 x 43236
Representative(s):

Kimberly Lawson kimberly.lawson@dentaquest.com
Third party administrator of government dental programs.
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Children’s Dental Health Project
Booth #: 15
1020 19th St NW, Ste 400
Washington, DC  20036
202-833-8288
Representative(s):

Colin Reusch creusch@cdhp.org
Marcy Frosh mfrosh@cdhp.org
Jessie Buerlein jbuerlein@cdhp.org

Founded in 1997, the Children’s Dental Health Project is a
national non-profit organization with the vision of achieving
equity in children’s oral health.  The Children’s Dental Health
Project (CDHP) designs and advances research-driven policies
and innovative solutions by engaging a broad base of partners
committed to children and oral health, including professionals,
communities, policymakers and parents.  We work to eliminate
barriers to preventing tooth decay to ensure that all children
reach their full potential.  Pediatric dentist, Dr. Burton Edelstein,
founded CDHP to be the voice for children and their oral health. 
The organization was purposefully named a “Project” to reflect
the reality that tooth decay is a solvable problem.   As an
alternative to efforts that treat one child at a time, CDHP works
on solutions that impact all children and their oral health.

CDC Division of Oral Health
Booth #: 24
4770 Buford Hwy NE, MS F-10
Atlanta, GA  30341
770-488-5301
Representative(s):

Linda Orgain lorgain@cdc.gov
CDC’s Division of Oral Health works to prevent and control oral
diseases and conditions and reduce oral health disparities. Its
vision is a nation where all people enjoy good oral health that
contributes to leading healthy, satisfying lives.  CDC works to
extend proven strategies to prevent oral diseases,
strengthen oral health infra-structure, monitor oral diseases,
and guide infection control in dentistry. 

Dental Health Products Inc
Booth #: 10
2614 N. Sugar Bush Rd, PO Box 176
New Franken, WI  54229
800-626-2163
Representative(s):

Kelly Jorgensen Kjorgensen@dhpi.net
Holly Risner Hrisner@dhpi.net

Full line dental supply company.

A.T. Still University, School of Health Management
Booth #: 8
6314 N. 14th St
Phoenix, AZ  85014
602-695-8182
Representative(s):

Mike Lee dlee@atsu.edu
The School of Health Management offers doctoral and master
degrees in health management, health education, geriatric
health, and public health. The online school educates and
prepares current and future health professionals for
management positions in a variety of healthcare settings.

American Academy of Pediatric Dentistry
Booth #: 9
211 E. Chicago Ave, Ste 1700
Chicago, IL  60611
312-337-2169
Representative(s):

Jan Silverman jsilverman@aapd.org
Scott Litch slitch@aapd.org

The AAPD is a membership organization representing the
specialty of pediatric dentistry.

American Association of Public Health Dentistry
Foundation
Booth #: 11
PO Box 11075
Springfield, IL 62791-1075
217-529-6503
Representative(s):

Pam Tolson pam@assn-srvs.com

Armor Mobile Systems
Booth #: 4
4600 Mason Montgomery
Mason, OH  45040
513-923-5647
Representative(s):

Joe Schneider jschneider@armormobile.com
Nate McEnaney nmcenaney@armormobile.com

Manufacturer of custom mobile dental vehicles.

Carestream Health/PracticeWorks
Booth #: 18
1765 The Exchange
Atlanta, GA  30339
800-944-6365
Representative(s):

Jim Dycus jim.dycus@practiceworks.com
Digital Radiography, 3D Imaging, Practice Management
Software.
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DentaQuest Institute
Booth #: 5
2400 Computer Dr
Westborough, MA 01581
508-329-2403
Representative(s):

Mark Doherty mdoherty@dentaquestinstitute.org
Dori Bingham dbingham@dentaquestinstitute.org
Brian Souza bsouza@dentaquestinstitute.org

Safety Net Solutions provides practice management and IT
consulting to safety net oral health programs

DHHS/OPHS/Office of Minority Health
Booth #: 23
150 S. Independence Mall West, #436
Philadephia, PA  19106
215-861-4618
Representative(s):

Yvonne Maldonado Yvonne.maldonado@hhs.gov
Justina Lawrence justina.lawrence@hhs.gov
Dorothy Kelly dorothy.kelly@hhs.gov

The Office of Minority Health Resource Center (OMHRC) is your
source for the latest health information on issues facing
minorities.  OMHRC offers FREE database searches, publications,
mailing lists, and information referrals.  To receive our FREE
minority health resources contact us at 1-800-444-0472 or
visiting our Website at http://www.omhrc.gov.

DNTLworks Equipment Corporation
Booth #: 19 & 20
7300 South Tucson Way
Centennial, CO  80112
303-693-1410
Representative(s):

Steve Knight Sknight@DNTLworks.com
Tom Meighan TLMeighan@DNTLworks.com

Leading manufacturer of portable, mobile and self-contained
dental equipment.

Henry Schein
Booth #: 25
135 Duryea Rd
Melville, NY  11747
631-390-8000
Representative(s):

Andrea Hight andrea.hight@henryschein.com
Jay Stewart jay.stewart@henryschein.com
Jeffrey McClure Jeffrey.mcclure@henryschein.com

Dental products, services and equipment

Exhibitors - Continued

HRSA/BCRS/NHSC
Booth #: 17
601 E 12th St, Room 1728
Kansas City, MO  64106
816-426-2917
Representative(s):

Judith Jensen jjensen@hrsa.gov
Patricia Parker pparker@hrsa.gov

HRSA is a Federal Agency focused on access to primary health
care and reducing health disparities. NHSC is a scholarship and
loan repayment program.

Institute for Oral Health
Booth #: 26
9706 4th Ave NE
Seattle, WA  98115
206-528-7391
Representative(s):

Mary Young myoung@deltadentalwa.com
Information organization to advance oral health care.

National Maternal and Child Oral Health
Resource Center
Booth #: 16
Box 571272
Washington, DC  20057-1272
202-784-9551
Representative(s):

Katrina Holt kholt@georgetown.edu
Sarah Kolo sk22@georgetown.edu
Ebony Stoutmilles ems88@georgetown.edu

The National Maternal and Child Oral Health Resource Center
(OHRC) supports health professionals in addressing public oral
health issues. OHRC gathers, develops, and shares information
and materials.

Oral Health America
Booth #: 30
410 Michagan Ave, Ste 352
Chicago,  IL  60611
312-836-9900
Representative(s):

Melissa Hoebbel melissa@oralhealthamerica.org
Amanda Ciatti amanda@oralhealthamerica.org

Oral Health America is a national non-profit located in Chicago.
Our mission is to change lives by connecting communities with
resources to increase access to care, education, advocacy for all
Americans especially for those most vulnerable — including
underserved and uninsured children and older adults. To learn
more visit: www.oralhealthamerica.org



Premier Dental Products Co
Booth #: 22
1710 Romano Dr
Plymouth Meeting, PA  19462
610-239-6017
Representative(s):

Carol Landis clandis@premusa.com
Don Weisert dweisert@premusa.com

Dental supplies and sundries.

Preventech
Booth #: 13
4330 Mathews Indian Trail Rd
Indian Trail, NC  28079
704-849-2416
Representative(s):

Al King alking@preventech.com
Bill Berry billberry@preventech.com

Pivot DPA’s, Next Prophy Paste, Esa-Extended straight
attachment, Pediage 1 fluoride, Vella varnish, Dayli

Pride Enterprises Dental Laboratory
Booth #: 29
13518 NE 258th Court
Ralford, FL  32083
800-599-5919
Representative(s):

Mark Rosenberg mrosenberg@pride-enterprises.org
Pride Dental is a full service dental laboratory providing
affordable, esthetic and functional dental appliances to
community health centers nationwide.  All work is done in our
laboratory in North East Florida.  Allow PRIDE Dental Laboratory
to partner with you to improve your patients’ lives and self
esteem by crafting functional, esthetic solutions to meet your
clients needs.  Let us help you, help them improve their health
and restore the priceless ability to smile.

Pulpdent Corporation
Booth #: 7
80 Oakland St
Watertown, MA  02471
617-926-6666
Representative(s):

Solei Dyment soleidyment@gmail.com
Sue Dodd scdodd1@bellsouth.net

Pulpdent manufactures high-quality products for the dental
profession, including adhesives, composites, sealants, cements,
etching gels, calcium hydroxide products, endodontic
specialties and bonding accessories.

Rural Health Education and Services
Booth #: 12
1010 N Kansas
Wichita, KS  67214
316-293-2649
Representative(s):

Joyce Grayson jgrayson@kumc.edu
The University of Kansas Medical Center, Rural Health Education
and Services, supports the Kansas Recruitment Center (KRC),
whose mission is to assist Kansas’ rural communities in recruiting
and retaining physicians, dentists, and other health care
providers.

Simmons Cooper Cancer Institute at SIU School
of Medicine
Booth #: 27
PO Box 19677
Springfield, IL 62794-9677
217-545-7493
Representative(s):

JoAnn Lemaster jlemaster@siumed.edu
Educational materials will be available for cancer prevention and
detection and will include oral cancer as well as oral cancer
screenings. Information about a FREE online cancer training
for health and dental professionals will be distributed. Magnets
and pens and chip clips will be our give-a-ways. Educational
materials will be from the National Library of Medicine,
MedlinePlus, American Institute for Cancer Research, American
Cancer Society and the National Cancer Institute.

Smiles Change Lives
Booth #: 14
2405 Grand #300
Kansas City, MO  64108
816-421-4949, x 228
Representative(s):

LeAnn Smith leann@smileschangelives.org
Access to braces, ortho, for qualified low-income youth ages 11-
18.

Tess
Booth #: 28
1226 International Dr
Eau Claire, WI  54701
715-832-7271
Representative(s):

Rob Conner rob@tesscorp.com
Tess Corporation manufactures and distributes toothbrushes for
pre-school children through adults.  Tess toothbrushes have soft
end-rounded and polished bristles, are available in a wide
variety of bright colors, can be custom imprinted and are Made
in the USA.

Exhibitors - Continued



Exhibitors by Booth
Number

Exhibit Hall Hours:

Monday, April 26
7:00 a.m. – 8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.     
3:45 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.

Tuesday, April 27
7:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.    
10:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.    
3:45 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Wednesday, April 28
6:45 a.m. – 8:15 a.m.    
10:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.

Booth # Company
1 Medical Products Laboratories, Inc
2 & 3 Aseptico
4 Armor Mobile Systems
5 DentaQuest Institute
6 DentaQuest, LLC
7 Pulpdent Corporation
8 A.T. Still University, School of Health Management
9 American Academy of Pediatric Dentistry
10 Dental Health Products Inc
11 American Association of Public Health Dentistry Foundation
12 Rural Health Education and Services
13 Preventech
14 Smiles Change Lives
15 Children’s Dental Health Project
16 National Maternal and Child Oral Health Resource Center
17 HRSA/BCRS/NHSC
18 Carestream Health/PracticeWorks
19 & 20 DNTLworks Equipment Corporation
21 American Dental Association
22 Premier Dental Products Co
23 DHHS/OPHS/Office of Minority Health
24 CDC Division of Oral Health
25 Henry Schein
26 Institute for Oral Health
27 Simmons Cooper Cancer Institute at SIU School of Medicine
28 Tess
29 Pride Enterprises Dental Laboratory
30 Oral Health America

Save these Dates!
National Oral Health Conference®

The dates for 2011 have changed!
Please make a note of these new dates!

April 11-13, 2011
Westin Convention Center

Pittsburgh, PA
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